siemens.de/lowvoltage
Highlights
Reliable personnel and investment protection
This combination of residual current circuit breaker and miniature circuit breaker is
used for material and fire protection, and for personnel protection against direct and
indirect contact. This protects human lives and helps to prevent electrically ignited
fires.
Compact design in size 1MW and 2MW

product?
Article No.
Price
per PU
Article No.
product?
Article No.
Price
per PU
In In
mA A MW d d
RCBOs compact with N pigtail, switched N, type AC NEW
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 1 5SV9316-0PK06 1 1 unit 1BB 5SV9316-1PK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 5SV9316-0PK10 1 1 unit 1BB 5SV9316-1PK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 5SV9316-0PK16 1 1 unit 1BB 5SV9316-1PK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 5SV9316-0PK20 1 1 unit 1BB 5SV9316-1PK20 1 1 unit 1BB
32 5SV9316-0PK32 1 1 unit 1BB 5SV9316-1PK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 5SV9316-0PK40 1 1 unit 1BB 5SV9316-1PK40 1 1 unit 1BB
RCBOs compact with N pigtail, switched N, type A NEW
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 1 5SV9316-6PK06 1 1 unit 1BC 5SV9316-7PK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 5SV9316-6PK10 1 1 unit 1BC 5SV9316-7PK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 5SV9316-6PK16 1 1 unit 1BC 5SV9316-7PK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 5SV9316-6PK20 1 1 unit 1BC 5SV9316-7PK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 5SV9316-6PK25 1 1 unit 1BC --
32 5SV9316-6PK32 1 1 unit 1BC 5SV9316-7PK32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 5SV9316-6PK40 1 1 unit 1BC 5SV9316-7PK40 1 1 unit 1BC
RCBOs with N and FE pigtail, switched N, type A
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 2 -- 5SU9356-7KP06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9356-7KP10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9356-7KP16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9356-7KP20 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9356-7KP32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9356-7KP40 1 1 unit 1BC
RCBOs with N and FE pigtail, solid N, type AC
1+N; 230/240 V
10 10 1 -- 5SU9106-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 -- 5SU9106-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 -- 5SU9106-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
32 -- 5SU9106-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 -- 5SU9106-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
45 -- 5SU9106-1KK45 1 1 unit 1BB
30 6 1 5SU9306-0KK06 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 5SU9306-0KK10 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 5SU9306-0KK16 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 5SU9306-0KK20 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 5SU9306-0KK25 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 5SU9306-0KK32 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 5SU9306-0KK40 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9306-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
45 -- 5SU9306-1KK45 1 1 unit 1BB
100 6 1 -- 5SU9406-1KK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 5SU9406-0KK10 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9406-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 5SU9406-0KK16 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9406-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 5SU9406-0KK20 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9406-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 5SU9406-0KK25 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9406-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 5SU9406-0KK32 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9406-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 5SU9406-0KK40 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9406-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
(Type AC) (Type A)
-25
 6 000
3

5SV9 / 5SU9 electronic RCBOs
5SV9 and 5SU9 Residual Current Operated Circuit Breakers (RCBOs)
Electronic residual current operated circuit breakers
© Siemens AG 2017
RCBOs with N and FE pigtail, solid N, type AC
1+N; 230/240 V
10 10 1 -- 5SU9104-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 -- 5SU9104-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 -- 5SU9104-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 -- 5SU9104-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 -- 5SU9104-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 -- 5SU9104-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
45 -- 5SU9104-1KK45 1 1 unit 1BB
30 6 1 5SU9304-0KK06 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 5SU9304-0KK10 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 5SU9304-0KK16 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 5SU9304-0KK20 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 5SU9304-0KK25 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 5SU9304-0KK32 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 5SU9304-0KK40 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9304-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
45 -- 5SU9304-1KK45 1 1 unit 1BB
100 6 1 -- 5SU9404-1KK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 5SU9404-0KK10 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9404-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 5SU9404-0KK16 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9404-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 5SU9404-0KK20 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9404-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 5SU9404-0KK25 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9404-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 5SU9404-0KK32 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9404-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 5SU9404-0KK40 1 1 unit 1BB 5SU9404-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
300 6 1 -- 5SU9604-1KK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 -- 5SU9604-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 -- 5SU9604-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 -- 5SU9604-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 -- 5SU9604-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 -- 5SU9604-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 -- 5SU9604-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
RCBOs with N and FE pigtail, solid N, type A
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 1 -- 5SU9304-7KK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9304-7KK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9304-7KK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9304-7KK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SU9304-7KK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9304-7KK32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9304-7KK40 1 1 unit 1BC
1+N; 110/120 V
30 6 1 -- 5SU9304-7KX06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9304-7KX10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9304-7KX16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9304-7KX20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SU9304-7KX25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9304-7KX32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9304-7KX40 1 1 unit 1BC
Rated
residu-
al cur-
rent

5SV9 and 5SU9 Residual Current Operated Circuit Breakers (RCBOs)
Electronic residual current operated circuit breakers
5SV9 / 5SU9 electronic RCBOs
© Siemens AG 2017
RCBOs compact, switched N, type AC NEW
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 1 -- 5SV9316-1NK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 -- 5SV9316-1NK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 -- 5SV9316-1NK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 -- 5SV9316-1NK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 -- 5SV9316-1NK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 -- 5SV9316-1NK32 1 1 unit 1BB
RCBOs compact, switched N, type A NEW
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 1 -- 5SV9313-7NK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SV9313-7NK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SV9313-7NK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SV9313-7NK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SV9313-7NK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SV9313-7NK32 1 1 unit 1BC
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 1 -- 5SV9316-7NK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SV9316-7NK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SV9316-7NK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SV9316-7NK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SV9316-7NK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SV9316-7NK32 1 1 unit 1BC
RCBOs, switched N, type AC
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 2 -- 5SU9356-1KK06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 -- 5SU9356-1KK10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 -- 5SU9356-1KK16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 -- 5SU9356-1KK20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 -- 5SU9356-1KK25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 -- 5SU9356-1KK32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 -- 5SU9356-1KK40 1 1 unit 1BB
50 -- 5SU9356-1KK50 1 1 unit 1BB
63 -- 5SU9356-1KK63 1 1 unit 1BB
1+N; 110/120 V
30 6 2 -- 5SU9356-1KX06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 -- 5SU9356-1KX10 1 1 unit 1BB
RCBOs with overvoltage self-protection, switched N, type AC
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 2 -- 5SU9356-1KN06 1 1 unit 1BB
10 -- 5SU9356-1KN10 1 1 unit 1BB
16 -- 5SU9356-1KN16 1 1 unit 1BB
20 -- 5SU9356-1KN20 1 1 unit 1BB
25 -- 5SU9356-1KN25 1 1 unit 1BB
32 -- 5SU9356-1KN32 1 1 unit 1BB
40 -- 5SU9356-1KN40 1 1 unit 1BB
50 -- 5SU9356-1KN50 1 1 unit 1BB
63 -- 5SU9356-1KN63 1 1 unit 1BB
Rated
residu-
al cur-
rent

5SV9 / 5SU9 electronic RCBOs
5SV9 and 5SU9 Residual Current Operated Circuit Breakers (RCBOs)
Electronic residual current operated circuit breakers
© Siemens AG 2017
RCBOs, switched N, type A
1+N; 230/240 V
10 6 2 -- 5SU9156-7KK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9156-7KK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9156-7KK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9156-7KK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SU9156-7KK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9156-7KK32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9156-7KK40 1 1 unit 1BC
50 -- 5SU9156-7KK50 1 1 unit 1BC
63 -- 5SU9156-7KK63 1 1 unit 1BC
30 6 2 -- 5SU9356-7KK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9356-7KK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9356-7KK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9356-7KK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SU9356-7KK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9356-7KK32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9356-7KK40 1 1 unit 1BC
50 -- 5SU9356-7KK50 1 1 unit 1BC
63 -- 5SU9356-7KK63 1 1 unit 1BC
RCBOs with overvoltage self-protection, switched N, type A
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 2 -- 5SU9356-7KN06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9356-7KN10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9356-7KN16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9356-7KN20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SU9356-7KN25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9356-7KN32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9356-7KN40 1 1 unit 1BC
50 -- 5SU9356-7KN50 1 1 unit 1BC
63 -- 5SU9356-7KN63 1 1 unit 1BC
RCBOs, switched N, short-time delayed æ, type A
1+N; 230/240 V
10 6 2 -- 5SU9156-7VK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 -- 5SU9156-7VK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 -- 5SU9156-7VK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 -- 5SU9156-7VK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 -- 5SU9156-7VK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 -- 5SU9156-7VK32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 -- 5SU9156-7VK40 1 1 unit 1BC
50 -- 5SU9156-7VK50 1 1 unit 1BC
63 -- 5SU9156-7VK63 1 1 unit 1BC
Rated
residu-
al cur-
rent

product?
Article No.
Price
per PU
Article No.
product?
Article No.
Price
per PU
In In
mA A MW d d
RCBOs, switched N, type A
1+N; 230/240 V
30 6 2 5SU9354-7KK06 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK06 1 1 unit 1BC
10 5SU9354-7KK10 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK10 1 1 unit 1BC
16 5SU9354-7KK16 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK16 1 1 unit 1BC
20 5SU9354-7KK20 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK20 1 1 unit 1BC
25 5SU9354-7KK25 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK25 1 1 unit 1BC
32 5SU9354-7KK32 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK32 1 1 unit 1BC
40 5SU9354-7KK40 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK40 1 1 unit 1BC
50 5SU9354-7KK50 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK50 1 1 unit 1BC
63 5SU9354-7KK63 1 1 unit 1BC 5SU9354-8KK63 1 1 unit 1BC
1+N; 230/240 V
300 10 2 5SU9654-7KK10 1 1 unit 1BC --
16 5SU9654-7KK16 1 1 unit 1BC --
20 5SU9654-7KK20 1 1 unit 1BC --
32 5SU9654-7KK32 1 1 unit 1BC --
(Type AC) (Type A)
-25
10 000
3